SADDLERS’ DRAW

DRAW NO.1 WINNER - 9" FEBRUARY 2022

Prize
£1500 Rollover
£1000
£100
£50
£50
£25
£25
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£10

Draw No.

SC3316

HL4605

HL2716

GP4573

WAO0964

HA0466

HC6431

LL2789

PA4973

BC6951

HMO0317

LK4763

RB3809

HA1491

RB0284

LK6253

LJ3468

Congratulations to all the winners this week!

Members Name
NO WINNER
KAYLEY MORAN
LINDA J EASTWOOD
ANNA LAWRENCE

R REBREY

D. MORTON

IAN BOTTRILL

W A FINNEY

MR J. VALENTINE
MALANCZYN
CLAIRE FARRELL

P FLINT

ROSEMARY RATCLIFFE
BEN ROWE
MICHAEL DANN
ANDREW SMITH

A DEWSNIP



