SADDLERS' DRAW

DRAW NO.1 WINNER – 9th FEBRUARY 2022

Prize	Draw No.	Members Name
£1500 Rollover	SC3316	NO WINNER
£1000	HL4605	KAYLEY MORAN
£100	HL2716	LINDA J EASTWOOD
£50	GP4573	ANNA LAWRENCE
£50	WA0964	R REBREY
£25	HA0466	D. MORTON
£25	HC6431	IAN BOTTRILL
£10	LL2789	W A FINNEY
£10	PA4973	MR J. VALENTINE
£10	BC6951	MALANCZYN
£10	HM0317	CLAIRE FARRELL
£10	LK4763	P FLINT
£10	RB3809	ROSEMARY RATCLIFFE
£10	HA1491	BEN ROWE
£10	RB0284	MICHAEL DANN
£10	LK6253	ANDREW SMITH
£10	LJ3468	A DEWSNIP

Congratulations to all the winners this week!